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Quarantine Center List(Total Records:23)

I I
# District:
1 SOUTH WEST
2 NEW DELHI
3 CENTRAL
4 CENTRAL
5 SOUTH
6 CENTRAL
7 NEW DELHI
8 NORTH
9 NEW DELHI
10 NEW DELHI
1 EAST

On
Payment

On
Payment

Payment

Payment

On
Payment

Payment

On
Payment

Payment

On
Payment

Name of
Hotel/Quarantine
Center:

Taj Vivanta, Dwarka

Taj Place

Swati Deluxe, Karol Bagh

Singhsons, Karol Bagh

Sheraton Saket Hotel)

Regent Continental, Karol

Bagh

Redfox, Aerocity

Red Fox, Mayur Vihar

Pride Plaza, Aerocity

Le Meridian

JP Hotel &amp; Resort
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Email

anubhav.makhija@tajhotels.com

i.com

. parekh@| 1

singhpalace@hotmail.com

indiaexpedition@hotmail.com

lemontreehotels@gmail.com

reservations.aerocity@pridehotel.com

jphotelsindia@gmail.com

Phone

9899468456

011-26110202

9810093919

9810097374

011-42661122

9999034477

011-45232323

011-71600700

011-2371
0101

Number
of Rooms

Category
1:195

Category 1:25

Category 1:67

Category 1:45

Category
1:220

Category 1:68

Category
1:200

Category 1:90

Category
1:300

Category
1:200

Category 1:50

i
Room rate(including
meals and taxes):

Category 1:Rs. 3100/- + Taxes
single occupancy and Rs.4100/-
+ Taxes in Double
Occupancywith three meals

Category 1:Rs. 4000/ + Taxes
single occupancy Rs.4800/- +
Taxes in Double Occupancywith
three meals

Category 1:Rs. 1850/- + Taxes
single occupancy and Rs.2250/-
+ Taxes in Double
Occupancywith three meals

Category 1:Rs. 1850/- + Taxes
single occupancy and Rs.2250/-
+ Taxes in Double
Occupancywith three meals

Category 1:Rs. 3100/- + Taxes
single occupancy and Rs.4000/-
+ Taxes in Double
Occupancywith three meals

Category 1:Rs. 1850/- + Taxes
single occupancy and Rs.2250/-
+ Taxes in Double
Occupancywith three meals

Category 1:Rs. 2475/- + Taxes
single occupancy and Rs.3175/-
+ Taxes in Double
Occupancywith three meals

Category 1:Rs.2000/- + Taxes
single occupancy with three
meals

Category 1:Rs. 3100/- + Taxes
single occupancy and Rs.4000/-
+ Taxes in Double
Occupancywith three meals

Category 1:Rs. 4000/- + Taxes
single occupancy Rs.4800/- +
Taxes in Double Occupancywith
three meals

Category 1:Rs.2000/- + Taxes
single occupancy with three
meals

P

Contact
Person(Hotel/Center)

Mr. Anubhav Makhija

Rajat Bhasin

Kamlesh Parikh

Amarjeet Singh

Sanjay Sehgal

Sandeep Malhotra

NA

Prakash Shetty

Salil Bharadwaj

NA

Contact
Number:

9899468456

9818536338

9810093919

9810097374

011-42661122

9999034477

9650600418

011-71600700

9899999574

-

Contact i
Person(government
offcial in-charge)

Vikas Tomar, BDO, South West

Piyush Rohankar, SDM, Delhi
Cantt.

Pradeep Tayal

Pradeep Tayal

Rakesh Kumar, SDM, Saket

Pradeep Tayal

Piyush Rohankar, SDM, Delhi
Cantt.

Sanjeev Kumar, SDM, Civil
Lines

Piyush Rohankar, SDM, Delhi
Cantt.

Piyush Rohankar, SDM, Delhi
Cantt.

Sanjeev Kumar, SDM, Civil
Lines

Search:

Contact
Number:

9818196955

9599434253

9811456333

9811456333

8287364605

9811456333

9599434253

9810489301

9599434253

9599434253

9810489301

Remarks:

13
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1 it Name of i § i it i i1 contact i it
Hotel/Quarantine Number Room rate(including Contact Contact Person(government Contact
# District: Type: Center: Email Phone of Rooms meals and taxes): Person(Hotel/Center) Number: offcial in-charge) Number: Remarks:
12 NEW DELHI On J.W Marriot, Aeorocity 011-45212121  Category Category 1:Rs. 4000/- + Taxes Lakshit 8826695749 Piyush Rohankar, SDM, Delhi 9599434253
Payment 1:100 single occupancy Rs.4800/- + Cantt.
Taxes in Double Occupancywith
three meals
13 SOUTHWEST = On ITC Welcome, Dwarka Ipm.whdwarka@itchotels.in 8800292116 Category Category 1:Rs. 3100/- + Taxes Mr. Suresh Rajput 8800292116 Vikas Tomar, BDO, South West = 9818196955
Payment 1:200 single occupancy and Rs.4100/-
+ Taxes in Double
Occupancywith three meals
14 NEW DELHI On Imperial Hotel 011-41501234  Category 1:20 Category 1:Rs. 4000/- + Taxes NA 011-41501234 Piyush Rohankar, SDM, Delhi 9599434253
Payment single occupancy Rs.4800/- + Cantt.
Taxes in Double Occupancywith
three meals
15 NEW DELHI On IBIS, Aerocity 011-42002062  Category Category 1:Rs. 3100/- + Taxes Sujit AGM 9711006343 Piyush Rohankar, SDM, Delhi 9599434253
Payment 1:100 single occupancy and Rs.4000/- Cantt.
+ Taxes in Double
Occupancywith three meals
16 CENTRAL On Hotel OYO 1987 Pahar ravi.sansanwal@oyorooms.com 9953259111 Category 1:48  Category 1:Rs. 1850/- + Taxes Ravi Akshay 9953259111 Pradeep Tayal 9811456333
Payment Ganj, Delhi single occupancy and Rs.2250/-
+ Taxes in Double
Occupancywith three meals
17 CENTRAL On Hotel Le Roy mandeep@leroihotels.com 9899997875 Category 1:50 Category 1:Rs. 1850/- + Taxes Mandeep Singh 9899997875 Pradeep Tayal 9811456333
Payment single occupancy and Rs.2250/-
+ Taxes in Double
QOccupancywith three meals
18 CENTRAL On Hotel hari Pirco hpiorko@yahoo.in 9899415506 Category Category 1:Rs. 1850/- + Taxes K. P. Diwari Mr. Govind 9899415506 Pradeep Tayal 9811456333
Payment 1:120 single occupancy and Rs.2250/-
+ Taxes in Double
Occupancywith three meals
19 NORTHWEST On Hotel Caspia Shalimar 011-39813444  Category Category 1:Rs. 2100/ + Taxes NA 011-39813444 AE Amit 9999443637
Payment Bagh 1:142 single occupancy and Rs.2600/-
+ Taxes in Double
Occupancywith three meals
20 CENTRAL On Hotel Capital O 25125, ravi.sansanwal@oyorooms.com 9953259111 Category 1:60 Category 1:Rs. 1850/- + Taxes Ravi Akshay 9953259111 Pradeep Tayal 9811456333
Payment Pahar Ganj Dx single occupancy and Rs.2250/-
+ Taxes in Double
Occupancywith three meals
21 CENTRAL On Gold Residency, Pahaganj goldregency4350@gmail.com 9811456333 Category 1:45 Category 1:Rs. 1850/- + Taxes Amandeep 9810576813 Pradeep Tayal 9811456333
Payment single occupancy and Rs.2250/-
+ Taxes in Double
Occupancywith three meals
22 NEW DELHI On Aloft, Aerocity 011-45650000 Category Category 1:Rs. 3100/- + Taxes Surender 9711489785 Piyush Rohankar, SDM, Delhi 9599434253
Payment 1:150 single occupancy and Rs.4000/- Cantt.
+ Taxes in Double
Occupancywith three meals
23 CENTRAL On All is Well, Paharganj rajaduggal63@gmail.com 9811431000 Category 1:47  Category 1:Rs. 1850/- + Taxes Amardeep 9811431000 Pradeep Tayal 9811456333
Payment single occupancy and Rs.2250/-
+ Taxes in Double
Occupancywith three meals
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