Ø For Internal use only

Quarantine Center List(Total Records:23)

1							Contact II	entact II II				
#	District:	Type:	Hotel/Quarantine Center:	Email	Phone	Number of Rooms	Room rate (including meals and taxes):	Contact Person(Hotel/Center)	Contact Number:	Person(government offcial in-charge)	Contact Number:	Remarks:
	SOUTH WEST	On Payment	Taj Vivanta, Dwarka	anubhav.makhija@tajhotels.com	9899468456	Category 1:195	Category 1:Rs. 3100/- + Taxes single occupancy and Rs.4100/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	Mr. Anubhav Makhija	9899468456	Vikas Tomar, BDO, South West	9818196955	
	NEW DELHI	On Payment	Taj Place		011-26110202	Category 1:25	Category 1:Rs. 4000/- + Taxes single occupancy Rs.4800/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	Rajat Bhasin	9818536338	Piyush Rohankar, SDM, Delhi Cantt.	9599434253	
	CENTRAL	On Payment	Swati Deluxe, Karol Bagh	kamlesh.parekh@hotelswati.com	9810093919	Category 1:67	Category 1:Rs. 1850/- + Taxes single occupancy and Rs.2250/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	Kamlesh Parikh	9810093919	Pradeep Tayal	9811456333	
	CENTRAL	On Payment	Singhsons, Karol Bagh	singhpalace@hotmail.com	9810097374	Category 1:45	Category 1:Rs. 1850/- + Taxes single occupancy and Rs.2250/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	Amarjeet Singh	9810097374	Pradeep Tayal	9811456333	
	SOUTH	On Payment	Sheraton Saket Hotel)		011-42661122	Category 1:220	Category 1:Rs. 3100/- + Taxes single occupancy and Rs.4000/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	NA	011-42661122	Rakesh Kumar, SDM, Saket	8287364605	
	CENTRAL	On Payment	Regent Continental, Karol Bagh	indiaexpedition@hotmail.com	9999034477	Category 1:68	Category 1:Rs. 1850/- + Taxes single occupancy and Rs.2250/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	Sanjay Sehgal	9999034477	Pradeep Tayal	9811456333	
	NEW DELHI	On Payment	Redfox, Aerocity		011-45232323	Category 1:200	Category 1:Rs. 2475/- + Taxes single occupancy and Rs.3175/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	Sandeep Malhotra	9650600418	Piyush Rohankar, SDM, Delhi Cantt.	9599434253	
	NORTH	On Payment	Red Fox, Mayur Vihar	lemontreehotels@gmail.com	NA	Category 1:90	Category 1:Rs.2000/- + Taxes single occupancy with three meals	NA	NA	Sanjeev Kumar, SDM, Civil Lines	9810489301	
	NEW DELHI	On Payment	Pride Plaza, Aerocity	reservations.aerocity@pridehotel.com	011-71600700	Category 1:300	Category 1:Rs. 3100/- + Taxes single occupancy and Rs.4000/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	Prakash Shetty	011-71600700	Piyush Rohankar, SDM, Delhi Cantt.	9599434253	
	NEW DELHI	On Payment	Le Meridian		011-2371 0101	Category 1:200	Category 1:Rs. 4000/- + Taxes single occupancy Rs.4800/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	Salil Bharadwaj	9899999574	Piyush Rohankar, SDM, Delhi Cantt.	9599434253	
	EAST	On Payment	JP Hotel & Resort	jphotelsindia@gmail.com	NA	Category 1:50	Category 1:Rs.2000/- + Taxes single occupancy with three meals	NA	NA	Sanjeev Kumar, SDM, Civil Lines	9810489301	

https://repat.videshapps.govin/view_qu_cen/7

#	District:	Type:	Name of Hotel/Quarantine Center:	‡↑ Email	↓↑ Phone	Number of Rooms	Room rate (including meals and taxes):	Contact Person(Hotel/Center)	Contact Number:	Contact IT Person(government offcial in-charge)	Contact Number:	Remarks:
12	NEW DELHI	On Payment	J.W Marriot, Aeorocity		011-45212121	Category 1:100	Category 1:Rs. 4000/- + Taxes single occupancy Rs.4800/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	Lakshit	8826695749	Piyush Rohankar, SDM, Delhi Cantt.	9599434253	
13	SOUTH WEST	On Payment	ПС Welcome, Dwarka	lpm.whdwarka@itchotels.in	8800292116	Category 1:200	Category 1:Rs. 3100/- + Taxes single occupancy and Rs.4100/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	Mr. Suresh Rajput	8800292116	Vikas Tomar, BDO, South West	9818196955	
14	NEW DELHI	On Payment	Imperial Hotel		011-41501234	Category 1:20	Category 1:Rs. 4000/- + Taxes single occupancy Rs.4800/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	NA .	011-41501234	Piyush Rohankar, SDM, Delhi Cantt.	9599434253	
15	NEW DELHI	On Payment	IBIS, Aerocity		011-42002062	Category 1:100	Category 1:Rs. 3100/- + Taxes single occupancy and Rs.4000/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	Sujit AGM	9711006343	Piyush Rohankar, SDM, Delhi Cantt.	9599434253	
16	CENTRAL	On Payment	Hotel OYO 1987 Pahar Ganj, Delhi	ravi.sansanwal@oyorooms.com	9953259111	Category 1:48	Category 1:Rs. 1850/- + Taxes single occupancy and Rs.2250/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	Ravi Akshay	9953259111	Pradeep Tayal	9811456333	
17	CENTRAL	On Payment	Hotel Le Roy	mandeep@leroihotels.com	9899997875	Category 1:50	Category 1:Rs. 1850/- + Taxes single occupancy and Rs.2250/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	Mandeep Singh	9899997875	Pradeep Tayal	9811456333	
18	CENTRAL	On Payment	Hotel hari Pirco	hpiorko@yahoo.in	9899415506	Category 1:120	Category 1:Rs. 1850/- + Taxes single occupancy and Rs.2250/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	K. P. Diwari Mr. Govind	9899415506	Pradeep Tayal	9811456333	
9	NORTH WEST	On Payment	Hotel Caspia Shalimar Bagh		011-39813444	Category 1:142	Category 1:Rs. 2100/- + Taxes single occupancy and Rs.2600/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	NA.	011-39813444	AE Amit	9999443637	
20	CENTRAL	On Payment	Hotel Capital O 25125, Pahar Ganj Dx	ravi.sansanwal@oyorooms.com	9953259111	Category 1:60	Category 1:Rs. 1850/- + Taxes single occupancy and Rs.2250/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	Ravi Akshay	9953259111	Pradeep Tayal	9811456333	
21	CENTRAL	On Payment	Gold Residency, Pahaganj	goldregency4350@gmail.com	9811456333	Category 1:45	Category 1:Rs. 1850/- + Taxes single occupancy and Rs.2250/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	Amandeep	9810576813	Pradeep Tayal	9811456333	
2	NEW DELHI	On Payment	Aloft, Aerocity		011-45650000	Category 1:150	Category 1:Rs, 3100/- + Taxes single occupancy and Rs,4000/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	Surender	9711489785	Piyush Rohankar, SDM, Delhi Cantt.	9599434253	
23	CENTRAL	On Payment	All is Well, Paharganj	rajaduggal63@gmail.com	9811431000	Category 1:47	Category 1:Rs. 1850/- + Taxes single occupancy and Rs.2250/- + Taxes in Double Occupancywith three meals	Amardeep	9811431000	Pradeep Tayal	9811456333	

Showing 1 to 23 of 23 entries

revious

1

Next